
LA FERIA HIGH SCHOOL 
2023 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

 

 

Mon., January 30th JV Edinburg Economedes (Scrimmage) Away 6:00 p.m. 

Tues., January 31st  Varsity Edinburg Economedes (Scrimmage) Home 6:00 p.m. 

Fri., February 3rd JV Nikki Rowe Home 6:00 p.m. 

Sat., February 4th Varsity Nikki Rowe/Rio Hondo (Tri-
Scrimmage) Away 9:00/10:30/12:00  

Mon., February 6th JV PSJA North Home 6:00 p.m. 

Tues., February 7th  Varsity PSJA North Away 6:00 p.m. 

Fri., February 10th  Varsity Valley View (Scrimmage) Home 6:00 p.m. 

Sat., February 11th  JV Valley View (Scrimmage) Away 10:00 a.m. 

Tues., February 14th  JV/Varsity Rio Hondo Home 5:30 & 7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. – Sat., Feb. 16-18 Varsity Mission Fastpitch Festival Away TBA 

Fri., February 17th  JV Juarez Lincoln Home 6:30 p.m. 

Tues., February 21st  Varsity Brownsville Rivera Home 7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. – Sat., Feb. 23-25 Varsity Brownsville Rivera Tournament Away TBA 

Mon., February 27th JV Lyford Away 5:30 p.m. 

Tues., February 28th  Varsity Weslaco Away 6:30 p.m. 

Fri., March 3 JV/Varsity *Zapata Home 5:30 & 7:00 p.m. 

Tues., March 7 JV/Varsity *Raymondville      Away 5:30 & 7:00 p.m. 

Fri., March 10 JV/Varsity *Grulla Home 5:30 & 7:00 p.m. 

Mon., March 13 JV/Varsity *Hidalgo Away 5:30 & 7:00 p.m. 

Fri., March 24 JV/Varsity *Harmony Home 5:30 & 7:00 p.m. 

Tues., March 28 JV/Varsity *Port Isabel Away 5:30 & 7:00 p.m. 

Fri., March 31 JV/Varsity *Zapata Away 5:30 & 7:00 p.m. 

Tues., April 4 JV/Varsity *Raymondville Home 5:30 & 7:00 p.m. 

Thurs., April 6 JV/Varsity *Grulla Away 5:30 & 7:00 p.m. 

Tues., April 11 JV/Varsity *Hidalgo Home 5:30 & 7:00 p.m. 

Tues., April 18 JV/Varsity *Harmony Away 5:30 & 7:00 p.m. 

Fri., April 21 JV/Varsity Port Isabel Home 5:30 & 7:00 p.m. 
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